ordering inFormation
3000 W. ForeSt Home avenue • milWaukee, Wi 53215-2840
414-645-3333 • Fax: 414-672-5483 • WWW.Badgerlite.com
Model Number Lamps Length (L)
WRAP217E (2) F17T8 24”
WRAP232E (2) F32T8 48”
WRAP232T/E (4) F32T8 (Tandem) 96”
WRAP432E (4) F32T8 48”
Copyright © 2009 Badger Lite Company
Wrap Fixture SerieS
DESCRIPTION
A narrow and low profile 2 or 4